

INGREDIENTS

Farinha de trigo tipo 150 (GLUTEN), Água, Fermento fresco de padeiro (GLUTEN), Azeite, Sal

NUTRICIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 996 KJ / 238 Kcal	Lipids: 3.38 g,	of which Saturated: 0.51 g
Carbohydrates: 44.76 g,	of which Sugars: 1.59 g	Fiber: 2.44 g
Proteins: 5.88 g	Salt: 0.53 g	

ALLERGENS



Contains: **Gluten**

Can contain traces of Soybeans

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Origin Country: Portugal

PRONTO A CONSUMIR

Conservação: dsdsd

Utilização Prevista: utilização